
County Contact	Person: Phone	# E-mail	Address County	Website
Alamance Ben	York 336-269-6915 alamancegop@gmail.com www.alamancegop.org
Alexander J.	Robert	Austin 828-312-4361 jrobertaustin@gmail.com alexandercountyrepublicanparty.com
Alleghany Robert	E.	Andrews 336-372-8002 robpam@skybest.com
Anson Brian	Johnson 704-475-3425 rockravengenetics@yahoo.com
Ashe Larry	Ward 336-982-9056 landjward@skybest.com
Avery Donald	R.	Baker 828-898-4891 bakerofbalm@skybest.com
Beaufort Keith	Kidwell 252-945-0985 bcgopchair@gmail.com
Bertie Garry	Terry 252-332-9127 garryterry@embarqmail.com
Bladen Walter	McDuffie 910-876-0974 wmcduffie@ec.rr.com
Brunswick Rich	Leary 260-242-0638 bcgopchairman@gmail.com www.brunswickgop.org
Buncombe Carl	Mumpower 828-252-8390 drmumpower@aol.com www.buncombegop.org
Burke Heather	Ward 828-430-3099 bcgopsecretary@gmail.com www.burkegop.org
Cabarrus Lanny	Lancaster 704-791-5399 chairman@cabarrusgop.org www.cabarrusgop.com
Caldwell Steve	Bogdan 828-758-4460 aaronbarlowe@gmail.com caldwellcountyrepublicanparty.com
Camden
Carteret David	Fowler 252-503-2832 fowler7@ec.rr.com www.carteretcountygop.org
Caswell Herman	Joubert 336-234-8383 hermanjoubertdd60@yahoo.com
Catawba Brenda	Rembert 828-638-2170 b.grubbrem@yahoo.com
Chatham John	Palermo 919-533-6215 jvpalermojr@gmail.com chathamncgop.com
Cherokee Gerri	Winston 317-489-7951 gerriwinston1@aim.com
Chowan James	Robison 252-312-7711 jrobison@embarqmail.com http://chowancountyncgop.com
Clay Tommy	Davis 828-389-6890 tommydavisGOP@gmail.com
Cleveland Joel	Shores 704-484-2GOP chairman@ccgop.com http://www.ccgop.com/
Columbus
	Craven Catherine	Stash 252-675-2026 gopcravenco@gmail.com cravengop.org
Cumberland James	Baker 910-818-2801 jamesbakerlaw@yahoo.com http://cumberlandconcgop.com
Currituck
Dare Browny	Douglas 252-216-8294 abrowndouglas3@gmail.com www.daregop.com
Davidson Clark	Brown 336-596-8220 clarkbrown@triad.rr.com
Davie Jon	Welborn 336-751-0207 Jon@JonWelbornLaw.com http://www.daviecountygop.net/
Duplin Gloria	Reynolds 910-990-0408 Gloria_rynlds@yahoo.com Duplin	GOP
Durham Immanuel	Jarvis 919-717-5812 chairman@durhamgop.com www.durhamgop.com
Edgecombe Teresa	Harrell 252-883-2348
Forsyth Brian	Miller 336-406-3164 brian.miller65@aol.com www.forsythcountygop.com
Franklin Larry	Tucker 919-414-8277 fcrp.ltucker@gmail.com www.FranklinNCGOP.com
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Gaston Jonathan	Fletcher 980-329-8723 jonlawfletch@gmail.com www.gastongop.org
Gates Thomas	W.	Hill 252-722-1306 ThomasWhill12@gmail.com
Graham Steve	Odom 828-735-3881 sbodom@frontier.com
Granville Floyd	Adsit 919-272-3934 granvillegop@rocketmail.com www.granvillegop.com
Greene
Guilford Troy	Lawson 336-525-7467 troylawsonchairman@gmail.com www.guilford.org
Halifax Richard	Scott 252-406-0744 scottlandprairie@yahoo.com
Harnett Angus	Strickland 910-494-3979 angusrstrickland@yahoo.com
Haywood Ken	Henson 828-506-0205 chairmanHCGOP@gmail.com
Henderson Merry	Guy 828-606-6182 merryguy0406@gmail.com hendersoncountygop.com
Hertford Rev.	Daniel	L.	Smith	Sr. 252-862-6287 accdaniel@embarqmail.com
Hoke Ron	Hartman 530-559-1648 ronhartmanre@gmail.com www.hokegop.com
Hyde Ken	Collier 252-943-3469
Iredell Ron	L.	Watson 704-557-5688 Itronwyatt@yahoo.com IredellGOP.com
Jackson Patricia	Chambers 828-508-0120 jacksonctygop@yahoo.com jacksoncountygop.com
Johnston Patrick	Harris 919-524-7937 patrick@harris-health.com http://www.johnstoncountygop.com
Jones Debbie	Metts 252-933-3883 debbie.metts@yahoo.com
Lee Alice	Leuchte 919-721-6167 chairman@leegop.org LeeGOP.org
Lenoir John	Nix 252-560-2150 lenoircnty@gmail.com lenoirgop.com
Lincoln Brian	Crisson 704-472-5969 bcrisson@gmail.com www.lincolncountyNCgop.com
Macon Carla	Miller 407-592-7289 maconrepublicans@gmail.com macongop.com
Madison Gerlad	Davis 713-502-7177 gdwon@aol.com http://madisonncgop.com
Martin Dwayne	Baker 252-217-2800 southpaw80995@gmail.com
McDowell Haskell	Davis 828-803-3910 haskell.davis@morrisbb.net www.mcdowellcountygop.com
Mecklenburg Chris	Turner 704-903-6037 info@meckgop.com meckgop.com
Mitchell Amber	Young 828-688-2642 mitchellcountyrepublicanparty@gmail.com
Montgomery Deanne	Brown 910-220-1384 deanneb1969@yahoo.com
Moore Thomas	Beddow 910-295-2745 tbeddow@nc.rr.com mcncgop.org
Nash Mark	Edwards 252-459-2121 medwards@fieldsandcooper.com nashgop.com
New	Hanover Michael	Franklin 910-297-0614 nhcgopmedia@gmail.com www.NewHanoverGOP.com
Northampton Raymond	Dyer 804-691-3309 Rodyer1@gmail.com
Onslow Kevin	Buffell 910-340-0471 Kevin.Buffell@gmail.com onslowgop.org
Orange Waddy	Davis 919-259-8837 waddydavischairmanocncgop@gmail.com www.orangencgop.org
Pamlico David	Wickersham 252-269-4101 wickerdl@twc.com http;//www.pamlicogop.com/
Pasquotank
Pender Norm	Gopsill 910-520-0587 pender.gop@gmail.com www.pendergop.com
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Perquimans Dianne	M.	Layden 252-297-2596 diannelayden@hughes.net
Person Chris	Weaver 912-441-7447 KEVELDOG@gmail.com persongop.com
Pitt Mark	D.	Stewart 252-230-3105 mark@burchlawoffice.com
Polk Connie	Brown 843-318-9085 aeroinvest@outlook.com
Randolph Dave	Craven 336-629-7467 RandolphGOP@randolphncgop.org www.randolphncgop.org
Richmond Jerry	Austin	Jr 910-334-0794 jerrylaustin@yahoo.com
Robeson Phillip	Stephens 910-740-0493 GOP@nc.rr.com htpp://Robesongop.wordpress.com
Rockingham Dianne	Parnell 336-349-2807 dparnelloib@hotmail.com www.rockgop.com
Rowan Don	Vick 704-232-4047 nwvdwv@yahoo.com www.rowangop.org
Rutherford Ron	Chapman 828-245-6363 ronchapman@nctv.com www.rcncgop.org
Sampson Telvia	Kivett 910-990-9434 teliak@aol.com
Scotland
Stanley Phil	Burr 704-985-3444 PhilcBurrBai@bonos.com
Stokes Virginia	Smith 336-591-3342 ginnymae1018@yahoo.com
Surry Mark	Jones 276-602-0118 chairman@surrycountygop.com www.surrycountygop.com
Swain David	Sawyer 828-488-2842 dasawyer13@msn.com
Transylvania Sammy	Kicklighter 828-884-3931 sammykicklighter@gmail.com www.goptc.org
Tyrrell Mike	Crowder 252-706-0418 mikecrowder58@gmail.com
Union Daniel	B.	Barry 704-287-8256 Chairman@uniongop.com uniongop.com
Vance Jacqueline	Esslinger 919-272-7168 jacquesplace@gmail.com
Wake Charles	Hellwig 919-437-2733 politics@charleshellwig.com wakegop.org
Warren John	Mooring 252-425-1701 john.c.mooring@centurylink.com
Washington Carol	V.	Phelps 252-799-7118 cvphelps@embarqemail.com
Watauga Nathan	A.	Miller 828-264-1125 wataugagop@gmail.com www.wataugarepublicans.com
Wayne Dale	Wade	Leatham 919-922-1757 waynencgop@gmail.com www.waynencgop.com
Wilkes Teresa	Miller 336-838-5610 tlm0509@embarqmail.com
Wilson Christy	Fyle	 252-236-2692 christyfyle@gmail.com
Yadkin Warner	A.	Wingler 336-469-0565 warner@cw-electric.com
Yancey John	Anglin 828-284-1425 contact@yanceygop.com www.yanceygop.com
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